CO4011B-BD and CO4012A-BD
CANopen remote I/O board
frenzel + berg electronic GmbH & Co.KG – Turmgasse 4 – 89073 Ulm – Germany - phone +49(0)731/970 570 - www.frenzel-berg.de
 Page 1 of 16 Revision 1.25
  19.03.2008
General Description
The CO4011B-BD and CO4012A-BD are CANopen
remote I/O modules using the single chip

• Emergency messages
• Minimum boot up
Ordering Information
CO4011B-BD, CO4012A-BD ( license included)
Part
Temp. Range Package
CO4011B-BD 0 oC to 70 oC 60 Pin module
CO4011BE-BD -40 oC to 105 oC 60 Pin module
CO4012A-BD 0 oC to 70 oC 60 Pin module
CO4012AE-BD -40 oC to 105 oC 60 Pin module
CO4011B-BD and CO4012A-BD
CANopen remote I/O board
frenzel + berg electronic GmbH & Co.KG – Turmgasse 4 – 89073 Ulm – Germany - phone +49(0)731/970 570 - www.frenzel-berg.de
 Page 2 of 16 Revision 1.25